5.116
In
te
rn
et
:
h
tt

5,
5
Order Example
Part No.
(round extender
crossbar)
3500.150.D090
Part No.
(square extender
crossbar)
3500.175.D115*
*This product also
available in a round
design - order Part No.
3500.175.RD115
90 79
124
174,5
max ø 115
340
350
5.122
315.X311.24 311
41
Interior Separation: Series 340/350 "medium"
Width  X Part No. Part No.
in mm Unassembled Assembled
50 320.050 321.050
75 320.075 321.075
100 320.100 321.100
115 320.115 321.115
125 320.125 321.125
150 320.150 321.150
175 320.175 321.175
200 320.200 321.200
225 320.225 321.225
250 320.250 321.250
Option 1: Vertical Separator
Separators are used when vertical compart-